
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 
83 
13 
23 
43 
36 
4 

78 
86 
6 

51 
47 
16 
17 
76 
44 

Name 
LUCAS BITTENCOURT 
UEBER TORRES 
WAGNER ETTINGER 
SHARBEL AL HAJJAR 
ADEMILSON PEIXER 
RAFAEL NUNES 
ALEXIS HAY 
RUI CARDOSO 
FELIPE COMERLATTO 
ALEXANDRE  GODOI 
RAFAEL FIORESE 
RENE A.FERREIRA 
LEONARDO MASCARELLO 
SANDRO R.DOS SANTOS  
CLEBER PIRES 
JOAO G. STENZOWSKI 

Class 
SSP PRO 
SBK TD 
SBK LIGHT/PRO 
SBK LIGHT 
SSP PRO 
SBK PRO  
SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SBK TD 
SSP TD 
SBK TD 
SSP TD 
SSP TD 
SBK TD 
SBK TD 

Laps 
8 
5 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:09.010 
1:09.139 
1:09.247 
1:09.970 
1:10.028 
1:10.634 
1:10.715 
1:12.471 
1:12.490 
1:12.814 
1:13.188 
1:14.803 
1:15.640 
1:20.127 
1:23.468 
1:25.376 

Diff 

0.129 
0.237 
0.960 
1.018 
1.624 
1.705 
3.461 
3.480 
3.804 
4.178 
5.793 
6.630 

11.117 
14.458 
16.366 

Gap 

0.129 
0.108 
0.723 
0.058 
0.606 
0.081 
1.756 
0.019 
0.324 
0.374 
1.615 
0.837 
4.487 
3.341 
1.908 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
5 
7 
4 
5 
3 
6 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
1 

Patrocinio 

MOTO 3 WMO 
PAULINHO SBK 

GRINJETS 
TOM MOTOS RACING 
MOTO 3 HAY COMEX 

PRO RACING TEAM 
GRINGO 
MOTO 3 
PRO RACING TEAM 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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5a ETAPA CPM 2015 
SSP/SBK TD/SSP/SBK PRO/SBK LIGHT 

Warm Up - CPM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:32 

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km 

13/09/2015 09:00 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


